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Men / 4 / 4C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

De Angelo Arauz4139
International

10.500 9.800 10.20010.800 10.80010.700 62.800
1T 1T 3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Joshua Larks4153
Liberty

9.500 9.400 9.40011.300 10.70010.200 60.500
7 7 1 7T 5T 3 2 

2 

Brandon Nieto4128
Edge

10.200 9.600 9.80010.100 10.60010.100 60.400
3 4T 6 2T 7 4 3 

3 

Hunter Goyert4147
Liberty

9.900 9.600 9.70010.900 10.0009.900 60.000
4 5T 2 4T 8 7 4 

4 

Sam Eckenburg4130
Extreme

9.800 9.200 9.70010.300 10.30010.500 59.800
5 8T 5 5T 4 5T 5 

5 

William Vosburg4133
Extreme

10.500 9.800 9.4008.800 10.30010.200 59.000
2T 2T 14 8T 6T 6T 6 

6 

Jake Tabbah4109
Byers Elk Grove

9.600 8.600 8.9009.800 10.80010.600 58.300
6 11 7T 12T 2T 2T 7 

7 

Moises De Leon4169
Tumbleweeds

9.300 9.500 9.3009.800 8.30010.600 56.800
8T 6 8T 9 3T 12 8T

8T

Kohen Rugg4103
Auburn

9.200 9.800 9.2009.500 9.6009.500 56.800
10 3T 9 10 9 9 9T

9T

John Rose4137
Gold Country

8.600 8.200 8.9009.400 9.8009.300 54.200
14T 14 10 13T 10 8 10 

10 

Dylan Boyle4114
Cal-Star

9.100 7.700 9.8009.000 8.2008.500 52.300
11T 15 13 3T 14 13 11 

11 

Aidan Kelly4160
Technique

8.900 8.400 8.1009.300 8.7008.200 51.600
13 13 11 16 15 11 12 

12 

Pierce Lamprecht4171
Tumbleweeds

9.300 8.500 8.9008.300 7.5008.800 51.300
9T 12 15 14T 12 15 13 

13 

Elijah Stieger4156
Performance

8.600 7.100 8.7009.100 7.4009.000 49.900
15T 16 12 15 11 16 14 

14 

David Kambur4144
International

8.300 8.900 9.1006.700 7.8008.600 49.400
16 10 16 11 13 14 15 

15 

Alex Evanow4115
Cal-Star

9.100 9.200 9.50010.600 9.2000.000 47.600
12T 9T 4 6 16 10 16 

16 
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